₹2,581.00
Paid Days : 16 | LOP Days : 1

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Internship Stipend ₹2,581.00 ₹2,581.00

Gross Earnings ₹2,581.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

Total Deductions ₹0.00

NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹2,581.00

Total Net Payable ₹2,581.00 (Indian Rupee Two Thousand Five Hundred Eighty-One Only)

-- This is a system generated payslip, hence the signature is not required. --

Regami Solutions
Anna Salai Chennai Tamil Nadu 600006 India

Payslip for the month of June 2023

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation:

[...]

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Internship Stipend ₹10,167.00 ₹27,748.00

Project Special Allowance ₹3,000.00 ₹3,000.00

Gross Earnings ₹13,167.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

Total Deductions ₹0.00

NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹13,167.00

Total Net Payable ₹13,167.00 (Indian Rupee Thirteen Thousand One Hundred Sixty-Seven Only)

-- This is a system generated payslip, hence the signature is not required. --

Regami Solutions
Anna Salai Chennai Tamil Nadu 600006 India

Payslip for the month of October 2023

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation:

[...]

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Internship Stipend ₹15,000.00 ₹42,748.00

Project Special Allowance ₹1,500.00 ₹4,500.00

Gross Earnings ₹16,500.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

Total Deductions ₹0.00

NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹16,500.00

Total Net Payable ₹16,500.00 (Indian Rupee Sixteen Thousand Five Hundred Only)

-- This is a system generated payslip, hence the signature is not required. --

Regami Solutions
Anna Salai Chennai Tamil Nadu 600006 India

Payslip for the month of November 2023

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation:

[...]

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Internship Stipend ₹15,000.00 ₹57,748.00

Project Special Allowance - ₹4,500.00

Gross Earnings ₹15,000.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

Total Deductions ₹0.00

NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹15,000.00

Total Net Payable ₹15,000.00 (Indian Rupee Fifteen Thousand Only)

-- This is a system generated payslip, hence the signature is not required. --

Regami Solutions
Anna Salai Chennai Tamil Nadu 600006 India

Payslip for the month of December 2023

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: Vasanth B, 10124

Designation:

[...]

EARNINGS AMOUNT YTD

Internship Stipend ₹14,516.00 ₹72,264.00

Project Special Allowance - ₹4,500.00

Gross Earnings ₹14,516.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

Total Deductions ₹0.00

NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹14,516.00

Total Net Payable ₹14,516.00 (Indian Rupee Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred Sixteen Only)

-- This document has been automatically generated by Zoho Payroll; therefore, a signature is not required. --

Regami Solutions
Anna Salai Chennai Tamil Nadu 600006 India

Payslip for the month of January 2024

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name:

[...]

Project Special Allowance - ₹4,500.00

Gross Earnings ₹31,472.00

DEDUCTIONS (-)AMOUNT YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,200.00 ₹1,200.00

Professional Tax ₹417.00 ₹417.00

Total Deductions ₹1,617.00

NET PAY (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions) ₹29,855.00

Total Net Payable ₹29,855.00 (Indian Rupee Twenty-Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty-Five Only)

-- This document has been automatically generated by Zoho Payroll; therefore, a signature is not required. --

Regami Solutions
Anna Salai Chennai Tamil Nadu 600006 India

Payslip for the month of February 2024

EMPLOYEE PAY SUMMARY

Employee Name: